434.
Vacuum Fittings
and Valves
GV MANUAL AND PNEUMATIC GATE VALVES
Features and benefits
•	 In situ removal of gate and linkage mechanism for
easy servicing.
•	 Virtual leaks eliminated due to vacuum brazed

* Number of seals in each pack.
† Number of fixing kits that are needed to mount both flanges of the valve.
Ordering information
Type Flange Bore mm/in Model Order no:
ISO Manual NW40 40/1½ GVI040 B65001000
NW50 50/2 GVI050 B65101000
ISO63 63/2½ GVI063 B65201000
ISO80 75/3 GVI080 N03933800
ISO100 100/4 GVI100 B65301000
ISO160 160/6 GVI160 B65401000
ISO200 200/8 GVI200 B65501000
ISO250 250/10 GVI250 B65601000
ISO320 320/12 GVI320 B65701000
ISO Pneumatic NW40 40/1½ GVI040 B65051000
NW50 50/2 GVI050 B65151000
ISO63 63/2½ GVI063 B65251000
ISO80 75/3 GVI080 U30002092
ISO100 100/4 GVI100 B65351000
ISO160 160/6 GVI160 B65451000
ISO200 200/8 GVI200 B65551000
ISO250 250/10 GVI250 B65651000
ISO320 320/12 GVI320 B65751000
CF Manual 2.37 inch od CF 40/1½ GVC015 B65003000
3.37 inch od CF 50/2 GVC020 B65103000
4.47 inch od CF 63/2½ GVC025 B65203000
6.00 inch od CF 100/4 GVC040 B65303000
8.00 inch od CF 160/6 GVC060 B65403000
10.00 inch od CF 200/8 GVC080 B65503000
CF Pneumatic 2.37 inch od CF 40/1½ GVC015 B65053000
3.37 inch od CF 50/2 GVC020 B65153000
4.47 inch od CF 63/2½ GVC025 B65253000
6.00 inch od CF 100/4 GVC040 B65353000
8.00 inch od CF 160/6 GVC060 B65453000